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RAIMAT GOLF CLUB

. , 22 OPEN PRO ESCOLA RAIMAT - TOTALES

Fecha Listado: 06/04/2019
Hora Listado: 19:58:00

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

HCP.SUP.FEMENINA (ASC:--)
POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

10

13
14

16
17
18

20
21

REGANY PLANAS, BIBIANA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHELO
PUIGDEVALL BEL, PEPA
FARRE DOMENECH, ROSANA
CORTES SALMERON, ABRIL
ALLENDE MONCLUS, M?.PILAR
PRATS VICANDI, CARLA
GARCIA CABANES, M? LOURDES
ALIANA VIVER, MERCE
BORRELL AUBACH, CARMEN
SALLES BOADA, M. TERESA
BARDIA PARIS, BLANCA
BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA
JULIAN FERNANDEZ, ISABEL
PRATS VICANDI, SOFIA

OCANA SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA
FARRERAS ORIOLA, CARLA
BELLOSTES ARAN, MARIA DOLOR
RODES ALAIZ, CANDELA
FARRERAS ORIOLA, MARTINA
UTRILLO TORTOSA, ALICIA

(Recorrido: Raimat)

CLUB

RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
FEDERACION CATA
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
FEDERACION CATA
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
ANOIA
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

28.1
21.6
247
259
32.8
32.5
42.0
25.1
26.4
23.1
23.9
36.0
21.5
273
37.0
33.0
48.0
32.7
36.0
48.0
43.0

27,1
21,7
24,8
26,0

25,2
26,5
23,2
24,0

21,6
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FECHA: 06/04/2019 CODIGO: CB3519919
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35
28
31
33
41
41
45
32
33
29
30
45
27
34
45
41
45
41
45
45
45

1a

38
29
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
18
17
17
15
11

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

38
29
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
23
23
23
22
21
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20
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17
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11



